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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Dershwitz Eli R NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
2 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA C 2009
3 T Costin Michael SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
3 T Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA C 2009
5 Mackiewicz Andrew NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
6 Lambert Pascal * CANADA CAN D 2009
7 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA C 2008
8 Chin Edward METRO NYC USA D 2009
9 Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
10 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
11 T Srere Reed K CAPITOL USA C 2009
11 T Stayner John NORTH CA USA C 2009
13 Argenzio Vincent P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
14 Liang Calvin H SAN DIEGO USA D 2009
15 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
16 Buchwald Isaac N NORTH CA USA C 2009
17 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA U
18 Mehra Curan KANSAS USA U
19 Ward Matthew C GEORGIA USA C 2009
20 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA C 2009
21 Lucchetti Stefano NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
22 Erb Mason A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
23 Mills William A NORTH TEX USA E 2009
24 Lewicki Matthew F NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
25 T Reeves Alexander KANSAS USA U
25 T Bak Mikolaj NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
27 T Dalli Jeffrey S NORTH CA USA D 2009
27 T Li Sean V NORTH CA USA D 2009
29 Siegel Sander METRO NYC USA U
30 Turner Gavin M NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
31 Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2008
32 Ferland Grant P KANSAS USA U
33 Miurrelle Kalan J MT. VALLEY USA D 2009
34 Salko Drew B CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
35 Lara Eduardo * MEXICO MEX U
36 Jaeger Aaron M NEWENGLAND USA U
37 Link Schuyler S GULFCST TX USA U
38 Piacentini Timothy V NEWENGLAND USA U
39 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA E 2009
40 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA U
41 Musgrave Walter N SAN DIEGO USA U
42 Mendoza Marc S SAN DIEGO USA U
43 Rose Patrick C NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
44 Kim Albert LONG ISLND USA U
45 Davis Joseph M ST. LOUIS USA U
46 Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
47 Neilson Erick R KANSAS USA U
48 Gelinas Marc * CANADA CAN U
49 Kelly Eamonn N.CAROLINA USA E 2009
50 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U
51 Roman Alec J NEW JERSEY USA U
52 Weix Derek P NORTH TEX USA U
53 Gebbett Matthew * KANSAS USA U
54 Mu Slavin ALABAMA USA E 2009
55 Emanuel Galen J CAPITOL USA U
56 Dubois Walker E SO. CALIF. USA U
57 Dodson Riley D NORTH TEX USA U
58 Mitrani Joseph GOLDCST FL USA E 2009
59 Reed Emerson C ST. LOUIS USA E 2008
60 Mayer Christophe MINNESOTA USA U
61 Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U
62 Halberstadt Jaret W KANSAS USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's2
Number of C's12
Number of D's9
Number of E's13
Number of U's26
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 1 19 C 2009 10
2 * Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA 2 25 C 2009 20
3 * Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 3 40 C 2008 30
4 * Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 4 B 2009 40
5 * Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA 6 37 C 2009 60
6 * Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 8 28 B 2009 80
7 * Argenzio,V BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 9 C 2009 90
8 * Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 10 42 C 2009 100
9 * Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 12 43 C 2009 120
10 * Ward,Matthew C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 13 C 2009 2136
11 * Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 14 C 2009 2144
12 * Gleeson,Andrew R FPFC      NORTH CA USA 16 C 2008 2168
13 * Srere,Reed K DCFC      CAPITOL USA 24 C 2009 2249
14 * Stayner,John FPFC      NORTH CA USA 35 C 2009 2358
15 * Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 15 D 2009 3153
16 * Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 17 D 2009 3174
17 * Lambert,Pascal * CANADA CAN 19 D 2009 3197
18 * Dalli,Jeffrey S FPFC      NORTH CA USA 28 D 2009 3286
19 * Bak,Mikolaj PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA 29 D 2008 3297
20 * Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA 33 D 2009 3338
21 * Chin,Edward FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 38 D 2009 3388
22 * Li,Sean V HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA D 2009 3903
23 * Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3904
24 * Shainberg,J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 18 E 2009 4184
25 * Lucchetti,S LFU       NEW JERSEY USA 20 E 2009 4202
26 * Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA 22 E 2009 4223
27 * Lewicki,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 25 E 2009 4256
28 * Turner,Gavin M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 31 E 2008 4313
29 * Quinton,T PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4900
30 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4901
31 * Kelly,Eamonn CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4903
32 * Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
33 * Mu,Slavin BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA E 2009 4907
34 * Mitrani,Joseph SON       GOLDCST FL USA E 2009 4908
35 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4909
36 * Reed,Emerson C OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA E 2008 4926
37 * Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA 31 U 9313
38 * Weix,Derek P FIT       NORTH TEX USA U 9904
39 * Ferland,Grant P FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9913
40 * Piacentini,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9916
41 * Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9917
42 * Kim,Albert MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA U 9926
43 * Mendoza,Marc S SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA U 9926
44 * Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9928
45 * Dubois,Walker E INC.      SO. CALIF. USA U 9929
46 * Gelinas,Marc * CANADA CAN U 9931
47 * Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9932
48 * Emanuel,Galen J DCFC      CAPITOL USA U 9932
49 * Zeiss,Jacob A INC.      /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA U 9932
50 * Dodson,Riley D FIT       NORTH TEX USA U 9942
51 * Mayer,C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9944
52 * Halberstadt,J KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9953
53 * Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9953
54 * Siegel,Sander SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA U 9957
55 * Reeves,A KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9961
56 * Musgrave,W SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA U 9975
57 * Jaeger,Aaron M ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA U 9975
58 * Lara,Eduardo * MEXICO MEX U 9982
59 * Gebbett,M KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9988
60 * Roman,Alec J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9993
61 * Link,Schuyler S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9994
62 * Crockett,J FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9998
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kolakowski,D      Pool 2 Kolombatovich,G
Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA
Dalli,Jeffrey S FPFC      NORTH CA USA Lambert,Pascal * CANADA CAN
Bak,Mikolaj PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA
Reed,Emerson C OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Weix,Derek P FIT       NORTH TEX USA Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA
Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA Halberstadt,J KCFC      KANSAS USA
Siegel,Sander SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA Jaeger,Aaron M ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 3 Kovacs,Stephen M      Pool 4 Oliver,William
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Stayner,John FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Chin,Edward FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Mitrani,Joseph SON       GOLDCST FL USA Mu,Slavin BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Ferland,Grant P FACKLC    KANSAS USA Piacentini,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Musgrave,W SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA Mayer,C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Lara,Eduardo * MEXICO MEX Reeves,A KCFC      KANSAS USA

     Pool 5 Glon,Wieslaw      Pool 6 Pipkin,Joseph
Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Srere,Reed K DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Shainberg,J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Li,Sean V HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Quinton,T PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA
Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Kim,Albert MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA
Zeiss,Jacob A INC.      /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA Dodson,Riley D FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Gebbett,M KCFC      KANSAS USA Link,Schuyler S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA

     Pool 7 Meehan,Justin      Pool 8 Hristov,Hristo
Argenzio,V BSF       NEWENGLAND USA Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Gleeson,Andrew R FPFC      NORTH CA USA Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Lucchetti,S LFU       NEW JERSEY USA Lewicki,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Kelly,Eamonn CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA
Mendoza,Marc S SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA
Emanuel,Galen J DCFC      CAPITOL USA Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Crockett,J FACKLC    KANSAS USA Gelinas,Marc * CANADA CAN

     Pool 9 Kizik,Val
Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Ward,Matthew C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Turner,Gavin M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Dubois,Walker E INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
Roman,Alec J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dalli,Jeffrey S V
5
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

0
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

2 Weix,Derek P D
2

D
0
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

2
1 14 25 -11 6

3 Mehra,Curan V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 12  14 2

4 Reed,Emerson C D
2
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

4
0 8 30 -22 7

5 Bak,Mikolaj V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

4
3 22 21   1 3

6 Dershwitz,Eli R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

7 Siegel,Sander D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 23 25  -2 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:22:07    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:32:09

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 2

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lambert,Pascal * V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 1

2 Halberstadt,J D
1

D
1
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

1
0 3 30 -27 7

3 Liang,Calvin H V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 16  13 2

4 Murphy,Blake A D
2
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

3
2 20 22  -2 5

5 Szczesniak,M D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 15  10 3

6 Davis,Joseph M D
1
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 17 24  -7 6

7 Jaeger,Aaron M D
4
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 20 22  -2 4

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:34:29    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chin,Edward D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
3 22 20   2 3

2 Mackiewicz,A V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

3 Mitrani,Joseph D
1
D

1
D

3
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

4 Ferland,Grant P D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 18 25  -7 6

5 Musgrave,W D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 20 23  -3 5

6 Delchamps,A V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 20   9 2

7 Lara,Eduardo * V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
3 19 20  -1 4

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:20:41    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Piacentini,T D
3
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

4
2 21 23  -2 5

2 Costin,Michael V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

3 Erb,Mason A V
5
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

4 Stayner,John V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 2

5 Mu,Slavin D
1
D

0
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

1
1 10 26 -16 6

6 Mayer,C D
2
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 7 30 -23 7

7 Reeves,A V
5
D

1
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:26:37    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shainberg,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

2 Zeiss,Jacob A D
0

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

2
2 17 27 -10 6

3 Rose,Patrick C D
3
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 18 23  -5 5

4 Lam,Jonathan J D
2
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

4
V

5
2 19 21  -2 4

5 Buchwald,Isaac N D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 2

6 Miurrelle,K D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 21   6 3

7 Gebbett,M D
3
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

4
1 14 27 -13 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:22:56    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Palabrica,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

2 Quinton,T D
0

V
5
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

4
2 19 27  -8 6

3 Dodson,Riley D D
1
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

4
0 12 30 -18 7

4 Li,Sean V D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
3 19 20  -1 3

5 Kim,Albert D
1
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 18 24  -6 5

6 Srere,Reed K D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 2

7 Link,Schuyler S D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

0
3 18 25  -7 4

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:23:54    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Argenzio,V V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 14  15 2

2 Gleeson,Andrew R D
3

V
5
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

1
2 19 25  -6 5

3 Mendoza,Marc S D
1
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 19 24  -5 4

4 Lucchetti,S D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 27 19   8 3

5 Kelly,Eamonn D
1
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

4
2 18 28 -10 6

6 Emanuel,Galen J D
1
D

2
D

3
D

3
D

4
D

3
0 16 30 -14 7

7 Crockett,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 18  12 1

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:16:19    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Neilson,Erick R D
1
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 15 24  -9 5

2 Zhao,Eric V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 3  27 1

3 Lewicki,M V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

2
3 20 18   2 4

4 Salko,Drew B V
5
D

0
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 18   4 3

5 Holle,N D
0
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

1
0 6 30 -24 7

6 Meng,Jason V
5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 25 16   9 2

7 Gelinas,Marc * D
4
D

0
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

0
2 14 23  -9 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:25:09    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Sabre  Round 1                         Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Mills,William A V
5
D

0
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 17 20  -3 3

2 Turner,Gavin M D
4

D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 19 21  -2 4

3 Ward,Matthew C V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 10  13 2

4 Pukal,Bartosz R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 11  14 1

5 Dubois,Walker E D
2
D

2
D

1
D

1
D

3
0 9 25 -16 6

6 Roman,Alec J D
4
D

4
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 17 23  -6 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:17:04    Time Out:  22:32:09

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Zhao,Eric 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730 N N Y
2 Palabrica,A 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 Dershwitz,Eli R 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
4 Mackiewicz,A 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
5 Costin,Michael 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
6 Shainberg,J 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
7 Pukal,Bartosz R 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
8 Crockett,J 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230 N N Y
9 T Srere,Reed K 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
9 T Stayner,John 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
11 T Argenzio,V 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
11 T Lambert,Pascal * 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
13 Mehra,Curan 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
14 Liang,Calvin H 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 N N Y
15 Delchamps,A 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
16 Ward,Matthew C 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323 N N Y
17 Szczesniak,M 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
18 Meng,Jason 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
19 Lucchetti,S 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
20 Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
21 Miurrelle,K 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293 N N Y
22 Erb,Mason A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
23 Salko,Drew B 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
24 Mills,William A 3 5 0.600 17 20 -3 5999717 N N Y
25 Chin,Edward 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
26 Lewicki,M 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
27 T Reeves,A 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
27 T Bak,Mikolaj 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
29 T Li,Sean V 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
29 T Lara,Eduardo * 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
29 T Dalli,Jeffrey S 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
32 Siegel,Sander 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
33 Jaeger,Aaron M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
34 Link,Schuyler S 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
35 Turner,Gavin M 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
36 Piacentini,T 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
37 Murphy,Blake A 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
38 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152 N N Y
39 Musgrave,W 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
40 Mendoza,Marc S 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
41 Rose,Patrick C 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
42 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
43 Kim,Albert 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
44 Ferland,Grant P 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
45 Davis,Joseph M 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
46 Quinton,T 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
47 Neilson,Erick R 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
48 Gelinas,Marc * 2 6 0.333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N Y
49 Kelly,Eamonn 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
50 Zeiss,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
51 Roman,Alec J 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417 N N Y
52 Weix,Derek P 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N Y
53 Gebbett,M 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
54 Mu,Slavin 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N Y
55 Emanuel,Galen J 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N Y
56 Dubois,Walker E 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
57 Dodson,Riley D 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
58 Mitrani,Joseph 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
59 Reed,Emerson C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
60 Mayer,C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
61 Holle,N 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N Y
62 Halberstadt,J 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N Y
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Sabre  Round 2  DE Round               Page 1

            A                 B              C                        
  1)1347-Zhao,Eric

Zhao,Eric
 64) Bye

Zhao,Eric
 33) 570-Jaeger,Aaron M 15-6

Siegel,Sander
 32)1125-Siegel,Sander 15-9

Zhao,Eric
 17)1190-Szczesniak,M 15-6

Szczesniak,M
 48) 412-Gelinas,Marc * 15-4

Szczesniak,M
 49) 610-Kelly,Eamonn 15-14

Ward,Matthew C
 16)1271-Ward,Matthew C 15-12

  9)1160-Srere,Reed K
Srere,Reed K

 56) 324-Dubois,Walker E 15-5
Srere,Reed K

 41)1033-Rose,Patrick C 15-14
Mills,William A

 24) 839-Mills,William A 15-14
Chin,Edward

 25) 215-Chin,Edward 15-10
Chin,Edward

 40) 813-Mendoza,Marc S 15-10
Chin,Edward

 57) 311-Dodson,Riley D 15-9
Crockett,J

  8) 255-Crockett,J 15-8

  5) 248-Costin,Michael
Costin,Michael

 60) 785-Mayer,C 15-4
Costin,Michael

 37) 874-Murphy,Blake A 15-9
Reeves,A

 28)1011-Reeves,A 15-13
Costin,Michael

 21) 847-Miurrelle,K 15-10
Ferland,Grant P

 44) 371-Ferland,Grant P 15-11
Argenzio,V

 53) 407-Gebbett,M 15-7
Argenzio,V

 12)  49-Argenzio,V 15-6

 13) 808-Mehra,Curan
Mehra,Curan

 52)1284-Weix,Derek P 15-2
Buchwald,Isaac N

 45) 272-Davis,Joseph M 15-8
Buchwald,Isaac N

 20) 153-Buchwald,Isaac N 15-3
Mackiewicz,A

 29) 266-Dalli,Jeffrey S 15-11
Dalli,Jeffrey S

 36) 958-Piacentini,T 15-8
Mackiewicz,A

 61) 515-Holle,N 15-13
Mackiewicz,A

  4) 744-Mackiewicz,A 15-4
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 291-Dershwitz,Eli R

Dershwitz,Eli R
 62) 473-Halberstadt,J 15-6

Dershwitz,Eli R
 35)1232-Turner,Gavin M 15-5

Turner,Gavin M
 30) 673-Lara,Eduardo * 15-9

Dershwitz,Eli R
 19) 734-Lucchetti,S 15-6

Lucchetti,S
 46) 993-Quinton,T 15-4

Liang,Calvin H
 51)1031-Roman,Alec J 15-10

Liang,Calvin H
 14) 714-Liang,Calvin H 15-5

 11) 669-Lambert,Pascal *
Lambert,Pascal *

 54) 868-Mu,Slavin 15-3
Lambert,Pascal *

 43) 621-Kim,Albert 15-9
Erb,Mason A

 22) 351-Erb,Mason A 15-13
Lambert,Pascal *

 27)  65-Bak,Mikolaj 15-11
Bak,Mikolaj

 38) 665-Lam,Jonathan J 15-12
Shainberg,J

 59)1009-Reed,Emerson C 15-11
Shainberg,J

  6)1104-Shainberg,J 15-5

  7) 991-Pukal,Bartosz R
Pukal,Bartosz R

 58) 844-Mitrani,Joseph 15-4
Pukal,Bartosz R

 39) 877-Musgrave,W 15-12
Lewicki,M

 26) 711-Lewicki,M 15-6
Pukal,Bartosz R

 23)1062-Salko,Drew B 15-10
Gleeson,Andrew R

 42) 426-Gleeson,Andrew R 15-8
Stayner,John

 55) 347-Emanuel,Galen J 15-13
Stayner,John

 10)1170-Stayner,John 15-7

 15) 282-Delchamps,A
Delchamps,A

 50)1342-Zeiss,Jacob A 15-6
Delchamps,A

 47) 884-Neilson,Erick R 15-9
Meng,Jason

 18) 815-Meng,Jason 15-7
Delchamps,A

 31) 713-Li,Sean V 15-14
Li,Sean V

 34) 720-Link,Schuyler S 15-3
Palabrica,A

 63) 15-6
Palabrica,A

  2) 931-Palabrica,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Zhao,Eric 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730
2 Palabrica,A 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
3 Dershwitz,Eli R 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
4 Mackiewicz,A 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
5 Costin,Michael 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
6 Shainberg,J 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
7 Pukal,Bartosz R 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425
8 Crockett,J 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230
9 T Srere,Reed K 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
9 T Stayner,John 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
11 T Lambert,Pascal * 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
11 T Argenzio,V 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
13 Mehra,Curan 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
14 Liang,Calvin H 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662
15 Delchamps,A 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262
16 Ward,Matthew C 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323
17 Szczesniak,M 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
18 Meng,Jason 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
19 Lucchetti,S 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
20 Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
21 Miurrelle,K 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293
22 Erb,Mason A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
23 Salko,Drew B 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
24 Mills,William A 3 5 0.600 17 20 -3 5999717
25 Chin,Edward 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
26 Lewicki,M 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220
27 T Bak,Mikolaj 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
27 T Reeves,A 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
29 T Dalli,Jeffrey S 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
29 T Lara,Eduardo * 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
29 T Li,Sean V 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
32 Siegel,Sander 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
33 Jaeger,Aaron M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820
34 Link,Schuyler S 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318
35 Turner,Gavin M 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
36 Piacentini,T 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154
37 Murphy,Blake A 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
38 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152
39 Musgrave,W 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
40 Mendoza,Marc S 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
41 Rose,Patrick C 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851
42 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
43 Kim,Albert 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751
44 Ferland,Grant P 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
45 Davis,Joseph M 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
46 Quinton,T 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552
47 Neilson,Erick R 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
48 Gelinas,Marc * 2 6 0.333 14 23 -9 3332447
49 Kelly,Eamonn 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351
50 Zeiss,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350
51 Roman,Alec J 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417
52 Weix,Derek P 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580
53 Gebbett,M 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380
54 Mu,Slavin 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076
55 Emanuel,Galen J 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384
56 Dubois,Walker E 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591
57 Dodson,Riley D 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
58 Mitrani,Joseph 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
59 Reed,Emerson C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
60 Mayer,C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293
61 Holle,N 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394
62 Halberstadt,J 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1347-Zhao,Eric

Zhao,Eric
  8) 215-Chin,Edward 15-10

  1)Zhao,Eric
  5) 248-Costin,Michael 15-14

Costin,Michael
  4) 744-Mackiewicz,A 15-12

Dershwitz,Eli R
  3) 291-Dershwitz,Eli R 15-10

Dershwitz,Eli R
  6) 669-Lambert,Pascal * 15-13

  3)Dershwitz...
  7) 991-Pukal,Bartosz R 15-8

Pukal,Bartosz R
  2) 282-Delchamps,A 15-10
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Zhao,Eric 1 1 VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
2 Dershwitz,Eli R 3 3 ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
3 Mackiewicz,A 4 4 ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
4 Costin,Michael 5 5 INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
5 Pukal,Bartosz R 7 7 MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
6 Lambert,Pascal * 11 11 CANADA CAN
7 Delchamps,A 15 15 BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
8 Chin,Edward 25 25 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Baker, Bradley A(4)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw 5  
Gritsaev,Sergei A(3)  B(1)  C(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 8  A(3)  B(1)  D(1)  
Kizik,Val 9  A(3)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Kolakowski,D 1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Kolombatovich,G 2  
Kovacs,Stephen M 3  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Meehan,Justin 7  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Oliver,William 4  A(2)  B(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 6  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Scaggs,Damon A(3)  B(2)  E(1)  
Sig Not Legible A(2)  B(2)  
Strzalkowski,T A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
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